
Regional Queensland Cat Club 16th May 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 8 Tajalblu Sky Angel Ragdoll L Neilsen

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 4 Alaska Cleopatra of Bowen Maine Coon S Battley

1 3rd Best Janis Christison 18 Tajalblu Valentino Ragdoll L Neilsen

1 4th Best Janis Christison 14 Tajalblu Talula Tutu Ragdoll L Neilsen

1 5th Best Janis Christison 5 Mightypaws Vixen Maine Coon R Wilkie

1 6th Best Janis Christison 6 Alaska Cinnamon Rose Maine Coon S Battley

1 7th Best Janis Christison 3 Nathan of Heavensgate Maine Coon T Perkins

1 8th Best Janis Christison 17 Amjance Chocolate Daydream Ragdoll M Tonner

1 9th Best Janis Christison 10 Amjance Princess Maeve Ragdoll M West

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 32 Twomor Harlequin Butter Fly Persian W Slatter

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 26 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

1 3rd Best Janis Christison 28 Kamaria Kokoda Dreams Siberian M West

1 4th Best Janis Christison 27 Chaynikoty Hearts of Fire Siberian M West

1 5th Best Janis Christison 23 Alaska of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

1 6th Best Janis Christison 20 Hiamovi Dicha Maine Coon R Wilkie

1 7th Best Janis Christison 21 Rascal Gandalf the White Maine Coon R Wilkie

1 8th Best Janis Christison 22 Silverblack Panther of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 29 Supercoons Xcell Maine Coon C Stapleton

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 35 Chaynikoty Follow Me Follow You Siberian M West

1 3rd Best Janis Christison 34 Mikidz Buckley Ragdoll M Tonner

1 4th Best Janis Christison 31 Alaska Alaxsixix Artic Maine Coon S Battley

1 5th Best Janis Christison 30 Captain Jack Sparrow of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley



Regional Queensland Cat Club 16th May 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 8 Tajalblu Sky Angel Ragdoll L Neilsen

2 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 3 Nathan of Heavensgate Maine Coon T Perkins

2 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 4 Alaska Cleopatra of Bowen Maine Coon S Battley

2 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 10 Amjance Princess Maeve Ragdoll M West

2 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 18 Tajalblu Valentino Ragdoll L Neilsen

2 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 5 Mightypaws Vixen Maine Coon R Wilkie

2 7th Best Jo-Anne Frank 14 Tajalblu Talula Tutu Ragdoll L Neilsen

2 8th Best Jo-Anne Frank 17 Amjance Chocolate Daydream Ragdoll M Tonner

2 9th Best Jo-Anne Frank 6 Alaska Cinnamon Rose Maine Coon S Battley

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 32 Twomor Harlequin Butter Fly Persian W Slatter

2 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 23 Alaska of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

2 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 28 Kamaria Kokoda Dreams Siberian M West

2 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 20 Hiamovi Dicha Maine Coon R Wilkie

2 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 27 Chaynikoty Hearts of Fire Siberian M West

2 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 21 Rascal Gandalf the White Maine Coon R Wilkie

2 7th Best Jo-Anne Frank 26 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

8th Best Jo-Anne Frank 22 Silverblack Panther of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 35 Chaynikoty Follow Me Follow You Siberian M West

2 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 29 Supercoons Xcell Maine Coon C Stapleton

2 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 31 Alaska Alaxsixix Artic Maine Coon S Battley

2 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 30 Captain Jack Sparrow of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

2 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 34 Mikidz Buckley Ragdoll M Tonner



Regional Queensland Cat Club 16th May 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thislewaite 4 Alaska Cleopatra of Bowen Maine Coon S Battley

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thislewaite 18 Tajalblu Valentino Ragdoll L Neilsen

3 3rd Best Marisa Thislewaite 17 Amjance Chocolate Daydream Ragdoll M Tonner

3 4th Best Marisa Thislewaite 5 Mightypaws Vixen Maine Coon R Wilkie

3 5th Best Marisa Thislewaite 6 Alaska Cinnamon Rose Maine Coon S Battley

3 6th Best Marisa Thislewaite 10 Amjance Princess Maeve Ragdoll M West

3 7th Best Marisa Thislewaite 3 Nathan of Heavensgate Maine Coon T Perkins

3 8th Best Marisa Thislewaite 8 Tajalblu Sky Angel Ragdoll L Neilsen

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thislewaite 26 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thislewaite 23 Alaska of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

3 3rd Best Marisa Thislewaite 20 Hiamovi Dicha Maine Coon R Wilkie

3 4th Best Marisa Thislewaite 21 Rascal Gandalf the White Maine Coon R Wilkie

3 5th Best Marisa Thislewaite 27 Chaynikoty Hearts of Fire Siberian M West

3 6th Best Marisa Thislewaite 32 Twomor Harlequin Butter Fly Persian W Slatter

3 7th Best Marisa Thislewaite 28 Kamaria Kokoda Dreams Siberian M West

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thislewaite 31 Alaska Alaxsixix Artic Maine Coon S Battley

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thislewaite 35 Chaynikoty Follow Me Follow You Siberian M West

3 3rd Best Marisa Thislewaite 29 Supercoons Xcell Maine Coon C Stapleton

3 4th Best Marisa Thislewaite 34 Mikidz Buckley Ragdoll M Tonner

3 5th Best Marisa Thislewaite 30 Captain Jack Sparrow of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley



Regional Queensland Cat Club 16th May 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 43 Sphynxwillow Arizona Sphynx J Stevens

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 38 Born Bold Bettina Sphynx J Stevens

1 3rd Best Janis Christison 39 Born Bold Boonsri Sphynx J Cockerton

1 4th Best Janis Christison 41 Sphynxwillow Myka Sphynx J Stevens

1 5th Best Janis Christison 40 Sphynxwillow Harvey Sphynx E Mordecai

1 6th Best Janis Christison 44 Born Bold Demetrios Sphynx J Cockerton

1 7th Best Janis Christison 42 Sphynxwillow Phoenix Sphynx J Cockerton

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 46 Sphynxwillow Immortall Sphynx J Stevens

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 45 Skiboots Niseko Snowshoe V Kennett

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 53 Bellahima Pulsa Parade Showshoe ?

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 56 Trutonk Tinkabelle Tonkinese B Darwen

1 3rd Best Janis Christison 48 Biboohra Jumunji Bengal V Kennett

1 4th Best Janis Christison 50 Shortz Golden Dreams of Bournetails Munchkin Longhair W Slatter

1 5th Best Janis Christison 49 Bluesteel Prince Philip British Shorthair M Tonner

1 6th Best Janis Christison 52 Ganomee Sirrocco Siamese B Darwen



Regional Queensland Cat Club 16th May 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 38 Born Bold Bettina Sphynx J Stevens

2 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 39 Born Bold Boonsri Sphynx J Cockerton

2 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 44 Born Bold Demetrios Sphynx J Cockerton

2 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 40 Sphynxwillow Harvey Sphynx E Mordecai

2 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 41 Sphynxwillow Myka Sphynx J Stevens

2 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 43 Sphynxwillow Arizona Sphynx J Stevens

2 7th Best Jo-Anne Frank 42 Sphynxwillow Phoenix Sphynx J Cockerton

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 46 Sphynxwillow Immortall Sphynx J Stevens

2 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 45 Skiboots Niseko Snowshoe V Kennett

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 56 Trutonk Tinkabelle Tonkinese B Darwen

2 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 48 Biboohra Jumunji Bengal V Kennett

2 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 53 Bellahima Pulsa Parade Showshoe ?

2 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 50 Shortz Golden Dreams of Bournetails Munchkin Longhair W Slatter

2 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 49 Bluesteel Prince Philip British Shorthair M Tonner

2 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 52 Ganomee Sirrocco Siamese B Darwen



Regional Queensland Cat Club 16th May 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thislewaite 43 Sphynxwillow Arizona Sphynx J Stevens

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thislewaite 41 Sphynxwillow Myka Sphynx J Stevens

3 3rd Best Marisa Thislewaite 44 Born Bold Demetrios Sphynx J Cockerton

3 4th Best Marisa Thislewaite 40 Sphynxwillow Harvey Sphynx E Mordecai

3 5th Best Marisa Thislewaite 38 Born Bold Bettina Sphynx J Stevens

3 6th Best Marisa Thislewaite 39 Born Bold Boonsri Sphynx J Cockerton

3 7th Best Marisa Thislewaite 42 Sphynxwillow Phoenix Sphynx J Cockerton

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thislewaite 46 Sphynxwillow Immortall Sphynx J Stevens

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thislewaite 45 Skiboots Niseko Snowshoe V Kennett

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thislewaite 48 Biboohra Jumunji Bengal V Kennett

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thislewaite 56 Trutonk Tinkabelle Tonkinese B Darwen

3 3rd Best Marisa Thislewaite 49 Bluesteel Prince Philip British Shorthair M Tonner

3 4th Best Marisa Thislewaite 53 Bellahima Pulsa Parade Showshoe ?

3 5th Best Marisa Thislewaite 50 Shortz Golden Dreams of Bournetails Munchkin Longhair W Slatter

3 6th Best Marisa Thislewaite 52 Ganomee Sirrocco Siamese B Darwen



Regional Queensland Cat Club 16th May 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Janis Christison 1 Harley Quinn Companion R Wilkie

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 2 Maisie Companion S MacDonald

1 3rd Best Janis Christison 54 Neko Neko Companion T Robertson

2 Companions Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 1 Harley Quinn Companion R Wilkie

2 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 2 Maisie Companion S MacDonald

2 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 54 Neko Neko Companion T Robertson

3 Companions Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 1 Harley Quinn Companion R Wilkie

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 2 Maisie Companion S MacDonald

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 54 Neko Neko Companion T Robertson



Regional Queensland Cat Club 16th May 2021

BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

  LONGHAIR 32 Twomor Harlequin Butter Fly Persian W Slatter

 SHORTHAIR 46 Sphynxwillow Immortall Sphynx J Stevens

COMPANION 1 Harley Quinn Companion R Wilkie

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 Janis Christison 38 Born Bold Bettina Sphynx J Stevens

Jo-Anne Frank 56 Trutonk Tinkabelle Tonkinese B Darwen

Marisa Thistlewaite 23 Alaska of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

ACF ROSETTE

Marisa Thislewaite 44 Born Bold Demetrios Sphynx J Cockerton


